

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13498/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/06/2011
in WP No. 2909/2010 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Gwalior)

STATE OF M.P. &

ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPT EMP.UNION
(Prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Darpan Bhuyan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 21.07.2014.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.16
17:15:40 IST
Reason: